22A Al«lRTIZATION RELAHD 10

23 IHE IHPUIATION Or CIAC.
24

Z5 8 TO CORRECT THE Uf!LIIY'S

26 INCORRECI AHORIIZATION or lJHD

Z1
l8 c TO RErlECI AHORTIZATIO'I AT THE

29 13-HONIH AVERAGE.

30
31 NET ADJ.STH[NT

32
33
) 4 IIOR(IhG CAP IIAl AlLOIIANCE

35 A 10 PROPERLY REFLECT ACCRUED TAXES

36
31 8 10 PROPERlY R(Fl(CI HISC CUAA ASSCIS

)8

39 C TO INCLUDE AVERAGE OHERAED

40 BALAN(( or AHORlllED EXP[NS£S

41
41 NH AOJUSI~[NI

43

SCHEDULE NO. I · A
PAGE I or I

DOC!::£1 NO. 880130-WU

AOJUSTHENT
1/AIER

( 196,818)

( 15,755)

6, ZIO

(9.545)

(280,753)

31.194

(4,550)

z .151
..... 

34,895

···········
(8.676)

(I. 343)

9.851
..... 

( 118) ..... 

I

I

I

SUNSHI NE UTILITIES (REFUND) StHEOUlE kO. 2

STATEitfNT Of IIAIU OPEJUTIOHS D<X<ET ~"0. 8SOI30·W

TEST TEAll h1l£D D£C£MiU 31. 1987

UTILITY CCfiHISSIOII REVENUE

TEST YEAR UTILITY ADJUSTED CCfiHISSIOII ADJUSTED !~CREASE 011 REV£h'I.IE

D£SCRIPIIOH PU UTILITY AOJUSTI'.fHTS TEST YEAR ADJUSTKENTS TEST TEAR (0£CR£AS£) R£QUIREHHT

..... 

1 OPERATING REVENUES 354,473 ' 0 ' 354,473 ' 0 ' 354,473 ' (54, 710)S 299.7~3

2 ..... 

OPUAIING £XP£NS[S
1S.43X

OP£RA110ol AND MAINI£NANCE 258,783 ' 0 s 258,783 s (36,630)1 2Z2, 153 ' 222,153

6

7 O£PR£CIAIIOII 38, 649 0 38,649 (8,203) 30 446 30,44~

8

9 A/4011T IZ A II 011 (11,447) (11,447) (6,470) (17,917) (17,917)

10

11 TAXES OTHU THAN INCOIE 14,m 0 14,m 4,022 18,7'.~ (1,368) 17,4Z7

12

B I NCO<£ TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

14 ..... -..... ··········· ..... 

n
16 TOTAL OP£RAIING EXPENSES ' 300, 7S8 ' 0 s 300 , 7S8 ' cn, 2a1>s 253,4n s (1,368)S 252, 109

17 ..... ············ ..... -- ..... 
::. 18
:X

I 19 OPUAIING INC()<£ 51,715 s 0 ' 53,715 ' 47,281 ' 100,996 ' (53 ,343)$ n,653
0
M 20 ..... ··~········

..... 
0'1 0

..... 
N- 21
\0 co
- co 22 RATE BAS£ 760.~1 760.~1 l 08. SS2 ' 308,552
N

· 0 2l ••••••aaaaa a-.aaa aaaaaa ..... 
o:o:: 24 :;: ..... ,_- 25 RAT£ OF REI URN 7.06X 7.06X 32.73X 1S.44X
0: ..... :..: ....
01,.)<,:)

:58~
26 aaaaa aaaaaa ••••*•••••• ..... 

- - -

442

ORDER NO. 21629
DOCKET NO. 881030-WU
PAGE 18

SUNSHI NE Ulll!TIES (REFUND)

AOJUSTKEHTS TO OPERATING STAT[K( NT

TEST YEAR ENDED DECEitiiER 31. 1987

EXPLA.~AT ION

I OPERATION AMO KAINTENANCE EXPENSE